DEPT
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
DFED
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
MATH
MATH
ENVR
NSCI
ART
PHED
MUSC

#
1102
|1202
1213
|1213
2042
|2113
2123
|2133
2213
|2232
3042
|3112
3123
|3223
3254
|4153
1123
|2002
2002
|2011
2011
|2022
2022
|2103
2323
|3003
3102
|3203
3211
|3221
3222
|3303
3312
|3313
3321
|3343
3443
|4003
4233
|4305
4305
|4305
4305
|4305
4310
|4313
4323
|4405
4405
|4405
4405
|4405
4410
|4410
4410
|4410
4412
|4412
4412
|4442
4512
|4542
2113
|3113
2003
|2423
3262
|3333
2222

FULL COURSE TITLE

FOUNDATIONS OF DEAF EDUCATION
|INTERACTION WITH DEAF CULTURE

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE |
|AMENCANSGNLANGUAGH

DEAFED CLINICAL 1
|AMENCANSGNLANGUAGEH

LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD SETTING
|AU RAL/ORAL COMM* (every other year)
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE Il
|PERSP ON AUDIOLOGY FOR DEAF & HOH

DEAF ED CLINICAL 2
| AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE IV

LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN ELEMENTARY SETTING
|LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN SECONDARY SETTING
CONTENT & ASSESSMENT FOR DEAF & HOH
|INDIVIDUALIZED EDUC PROGRAM FOR DEAF & HOH
HEALTH SAFETY & INSTRUCTION
|ORIENTATION TO TEACHING

ORIENTATION TO TEACHING
|ED CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 1

ED CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 1
|EDUCATION OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD
EDUCATION OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD
|HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
FOUNDATIONS OF LITERACY
|LANGUAGE ARTS IN ELEM

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
|SCHOOL & SOCIETY

ED CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 2
|SUPPLEMENTAL CLINICAL EXPERIENCES
STRATEGIES AND MATERIALS FOR LITERACY INSTRUCTION
|COGNITIVE SKILLS/ARTS/MOVE

PRIMARY MATH METHODS
|ELEMENTARV MATH METHODS

ELEMENTARY MATH TEACHING STRATEGIES
| EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

CHILD DEVELOPMENT
|SOCIAL STUDIES IN THE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CURRICULUM AND PROGRAM PLANNING
|STUDENTTEACHINGINELEMENTARYSCHOOL
STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
|STUDENTTEACHINGINELEMENTARYSCHOOL
STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
|STUDENTTEACHINGINELEMENTARYSCHOOL
STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
|CHILD GUIDANCE

ASSESSMENT & INSTRUCTION OF LIT
| STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
|STUDENTTEACHINGINSECONDARYSCHOOL
STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
|STUDENTTEACHINGINSECONDARYSCHOOL
STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
|STUDENTTEACHINGINSECONDARYSCHOOL
STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
|STUDENTTEACHINGINSECONDARVSCHOOL
EARLY CHILDHOOD: CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 3
|EARLV CHILDHOOD: CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 3
EARLY CHILDHOOD: CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 3
| CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT & EVALUATION THEORY
PROFESSIONAL PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT
|APPLIED PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

NUMBER SYSTEMS & PROB SOLVING
|GEOMETRY& MEASUREMENT

EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE
|SCIENCE IN ELEM SCHOOL

PUBLIC SCHOOL ART* (every other year, even year)
|PE IN ELEMENTARY SCH

MUSIC IN ELEM SCHOOL

EVERY TRIMESTER  FALL ONLY
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X
X |
X |
X
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X |
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X |
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X
| X
X
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| X
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|
|
|
|
|
|
X
| X
X
|
X
|
X
|
X
| X
|
X

F/SPONLY SPRINGONLY SP/SUONLY SUMMER ONLY

X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

X

X X X x

F/SU ONLY

START
11:15 AM
|1:30PMm
9:05 AM
|1:30PMm
ARR
|1:30PM™
8:00 AM
|10:10 AM
2:30PM
|9:05 AM
ARR
|8:25 Am
11:15 AM
|9:30 AM
1:30PM
|9:30 AM

|8:25 AM
11:15 AM
|3:00 PM
8:00 AM
|1:25 PM
9:30 AM
|9:05 Am
1:30 PM
|9:30 AM
8:00 AM
|10:10 AM
11:55 AM
|11:55 AM
11:15 AM
|1:25PM
9:30 AM
|9:30 AM
9:30 AM
|ONLN
12:20 PM
|10:10 AM
1:25PM
|ARR
ARR
|ARR
ARR
|ARR
ARR
|2:30PMm
3:00 PM
|ARR
ARR
|ARR
ARR
|ARR
ARR
|ARR
ARR
|ARR
9:05 AM
|10:10 AM
11:15 AM
|3:30PMm
4:30 PM
|3:00 Pm
10:10 AM
|9:05 Am
12:20 PM
|1:30PM™
2:15PM
|9:05 AM
9:30 AM

END
12:15
|2:30PM
10:05 AM
|2:55 PM
ARR
|2:55 PMm
9:25 AM
|11:10 AM
4:00 PM
|10:05 AM
ARR
|9:25 AM
12:15PM
|10:55 AM
3:30PM
|10:55 AM

|9:25 Am
12:15PM
|3:55 PMm
9:00 AM
|2:25 PMm
10:25 AM
|10:05 AM
2:55 PM
|10:55 AM
9:00 AM
|11:10 AM
12:55PM
|12:55 PM
12:15PM
|2:25 PMm
10:55 AM
|10:55 AM
10:55 AM
|ONLN
1:20 PM
|11:10 AM
2:25PM
|ARR

ARR

| ARR

ARR

| ARR

ARR
|3:30Pm
4:30PM
|ARR

ARR
|ARR

ARR
|ARR

ARR

| ARR

ARR

| ARR
10:05 AM
[11:10AM
12:15PM
|5:30 PM
6:30 PM
|5:00 PM
11:10 AM
|10:05 AM
1:20PM
|2:55 PMm
5:05 PM
|10:05 AM
10:30 AM

>

>

<

>

xX X X

X X X X X

<




SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
SLP
ENGL
IDS
ENGL
HIST
MATH
NSCI

[1123
1143
|1153
2011
|2103
2113
|2123
2343
|2652
3003
[3113
3122
|3642
3653
|4102
4602
|4613
4623
|4633
3302
|4522
4763
|4763
4463
|4463

|INTRODUCTION TO SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY
PHONETICS

|LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT

FIELD OBSERVATION

|ANATOMY& PHYS SPCH MECH

AUDIOLOGY

|SPEECH SOUND DISORDERS

CHILD LANGUAGE DISORDERS

|DIAG METHODS SPCH/LNG PATH

SPEECH SCIENCE

|CLINICAL PROCEDURES

NEURAL BASES IN ACQUIRED COMM DISORDERS
|CLINICAL PRACTICUM SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY |
SPEECH READ/AUD/AURAL REHAB

|CLINICAL PRACTICUM SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY II
FLUENCY DISORDERS

|NEURAL BASES OF ORGANIC COMM DISORDERS
VOICE DISORDERS

|SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY IN THE SCHOOLS
LITERATURE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

|SENIOR SEMINAR

TEACHING ENGLISH IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
|TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
TEACHING MATHEMATICS IN SECONDARY SCHOOL
|TEACHING SCIENCE IN SECONDARY SCHOOL

X X X X

[9:05 Am
10:10 AM
|1:30 PM
11:55 AM
|1:30PMm
5:30 PM
|11:15 AM
9:30 AM
|11:15 AM
10:10 AM
|9:05 AM
9:05 AM
|ARR
5:30PM
|ARR
11:15 AM
|9:05 Am
11:15
|9:30 AM
10:10 AM
|4:30PM
8:00 AM
|8:00 AM
8:00 AM
|8:00 AM

[10:05 AM
11:10 AM
|2:55 PMm
12:55PM
|2:55 PM
8:30 PM
|12:15P™
10:55 AM
|12:15PM
11:10 AM
|10:05 AM
10:05 AM
| ARR

8:30 PM
| ARR

12:15PM
|10:05 AM
12:15PM
|10:55 AM
11:10 AM
|6:30

9:00 AM
|9:00 AM
9:00 AM
|9:00 AM

=< X X X X >

>

X X X X

< X X X X x<

x<

X X X X X X

<

>

X X X X




