DEPT	#	FULL COURSE TITLE	EVERY TRIMESTER	FALL ONLY	E/SP ONLY	SPRING ONLY	SP/SU ONLY	SUMMER ONLY	F/SU ONLY	START	END	М	т	W	R	F
DFED	1102	FOUNDATIONS OF DEAF EDUCATION		Х	.,	J. 1	J. 755 SILE.		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11:15 AM	12:15	Х		Х		
DFED	1202	INTERACTION WITH DEAF CULTURE	1	1	ı	Х	1	ı		1:30 PM	2:30 PM		Х	1 .	Х	
DFED	1213	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE I	X					·		9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х	, A	Х		Х
DFED	1213	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE I	X		1	1		ı		1:30 PM	2:55 PM	^	1 v	. ^	V	_ ^
		•			ļ.	<u> </u>		l v		•	•		Х		Х	
DFED	2042	DEAF ED CLINICAL 1	1		,	1		Х		ARR	ARR	•				
DFED	2113	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE II	Х							1:30 PM	2:55 PM		Х		Х	
DFED	2123	LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN EARLY CHILDHOOD SETTING		X						8:00 AM	9:25 AM		X		Х	
DFED	2133	AURAL/ORAL COMM* (every other year)		Х						10:10 AM	11:10 AM	Х		Х	1	Х
DFED	2213	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE III		Х						2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Χ		Х		
DFED	2232	PERSP ON AUDIOLOGY FOR DEAF & HOH			1	Х	1			9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х		Х		
DFED	3042	DEAF ED CLINICAL 2	•		•	•		Х		ARR	ARR					
DFED	3112	AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE IV	ı		ı	l x	ı	1		8:25 AM	9:25 AM		Х	1	Х	1
DFED	3123	LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN ELEMENTARY SETTING				X				11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Х	, A	Х		Х
DFED	3223		1		1	l x		ı		9:30 AM	10:55 AM	^	Х	. ^	Х	_ ^
		LANGUAGE & LITERACY IN SECONDARY SETTING					l							J.		
DFED	3254	CONTENT & ASSESSMENT FOR DEAF & HOH	1		,	X		1		1:30 PM	3:30 PM	•	X		X	
DFED	4153	INDIVIDUALIZED EDUC PROGRAM FOR DEAF & HOH		Х	l		<u> </u>			9:30 AM	10:55 AM		Х		Х	<u> </u>
EDUC	1123	HEALTH SAFETY & INSTRUCTION						X								
EDUC	2002	ORIENTATION TO TEACHING			Х					8:25 AM	9:25 AM		Х		Х	
EDUC	2002	ORIENTATION TO TEACHING			Х					11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Χ		Х		
EDUC	2011	ED CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 1			Х					3:00 PM	3:55 PM		х		1	
EDUC	2011	ED CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 1		•	X	•	•			8:00 AM	9:00 AM					Х
EDUC	2022	EDUCATION OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD	Х	I	l	ı	I			1:25 PM	2:25 PM	Х		Х		
EDUC	2022		X			1					•	_ ^	1	. ^	V	
		EDUCATION OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD			1	1		1		9:30 AM	10:25 AM	٠,,	Х	1 ,,	Х	
EDUC	2103	HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING	Х	I	l	l	I	l .		9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х	1	Х		Х
EDUC	2323	FOUNDATIONS OF LITERACY							X	1:30 PM	2:55 PM	•	X		X	
EDUC	3003	LANGUAGE ARTS IN ELEM		I	l	Х	I			9:30 AM	10:55 AM		Х		Х	<u> </u>
EDUC	3102	EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY	Х							8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Х		Х		
EDUC	3203	SCHOOL & SOCIETY					X			10:10 AM	11:10 AM	Х		Х	1	Х
EDUC	3211	ED CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 2			Х					11:55 AM	12:55 PM				Х	
EDUC	3221	SUPPLEMENTAL CLINICAL EXPERIENCES	1		Х					11:55 AM	12:55 PM		ı	ı	Х	
EDUC	3222	STRATEGIES AND MATERIALS FOR LITERACY INSTRUCTION		•	X					11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Х		Х		
EDUC	3303	COGNITIVE SKILLS/ARTS/MOVE	1	1	1	Х	ı	1		1:25 PM	2:25 PM	X	1	X		Х
			ļ	V	ļ.	_ ^		ļ.		•	•	_ ^	l v	. ^	V	_ ^
EDUC	3312	PRIMARY MATH METHODS	1	X	1	1	1	ı		9:30 AM	10:55 AM		X		X	
EDUC	3313	ELEMENTARY MATH METHODS		Х	<u> </u>					9:30 AM	10:55 AM		Х		Х	
EDUC	3321	ELEMENTARY MATH TEACHING STRATEGIES	_	Х						9:30 AM	10:55 AM		Х		Х	
EDUC	3343	EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	Х							ONLN	ONLN					
EDUC	3443	CHILD DEVELOPMENT				Х				12:20 PM	1:20 PM	Χ		Х		
EDUC	4003	SOCIAL STUDIES IN THE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		Х						10:10 AM	11:10 AM	Х		Х		Х
EDUC	4233	CURRICULUM AND PROGRAM PLANNING	·	Х						1:25 PM	2:25 PM	Х		Х		Х
EDUC	4305	STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1	1	Х	1	I	1		ARR	ARR		1	1		1
EDUC	4305	STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		•	Х					ARR	ARR					
EDUC	4305	STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ı		I X	ı	ı	ı		ARR	ARR		1	1		
		•	ļ			<u> </u>		ļ.		•	•					
EDUC	4305	STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	1		X	1		1		ARR	ARR	•				
EDUC	4305	STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	<u> </u>		Х		<u> </u>			ARR	ARR		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
EDUC	4310	STUDENT TEACHING IN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL			Х					ARR	ARR					
EDUC	4313	CHILD GUIDANCE				Х				2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Х		Х	1	Х
EDUC	4323	ASSESSMENT & INSTRUCTION OF LIT					Х			3:00 PM	4:30 PM		Х		Χ	
EDUC	4405	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL			Х					ARR	ARR				1	
EDUC	4405	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL			Х					ARR	ARR					
EDUC	4405	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL		ı	l x		ı			ARR	ARR				1	
EDUC	4405	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL	1		X		-	1		ARR	ARR					
			1	1		ı	1	1		•				1		
EDUC	4405	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL		I	X	l	I	I		ARR	ARR					
EDUC	4410	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL			Х	,				ARR	ARR					
EDUC	4410	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL		I	Х		l			ARR	ARR		1			<u> </u>
EDUC	4410	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL			Х					ARR	ARR					
EDUC	4410	STUDENT TEACHING IN SECONDARY SCHOOL			Х					ARR	ARR				1	
EDUC	4412	EARLY CHILDHOOD: CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 3		Х						9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х	Х	Х		Х
EDUC	4412	EARLY CHILDHOOD: CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 3		х						10:10 AM	11:10 AM		Х	Х	Х	Х
EDUC	4412	EARLY CHILDHOOD: CLINICAL EXPERIENCES 3		X			•			11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Х	, ,	X	X	X
EDUC	4442	CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT & EVALUATION THEORY	1	1	Х	I	I	1		3:30 PM	5:30 PM	X				1
		PROFESSIONAL PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT	I		. ^			l .				_ ^	1			
EDUC	4512		Х			1		1		4:30 PM	6:30 PM			X		
EDUC	4542	APPLIED PROFESSIONAL STUDIES	1		Х	l	<u> </u>	l		3:00 PM	5:00 PM			Х		
MATH	2113	NUMBER SYSTEMS & PROB SOLVING		Х		•				10:10 AM	11:10 AM	Х		Х		Х
MATH	3113	GEOMETRY & MEASUREMENT				Х				9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х		Х		Х
ENVR	2003	EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE		Х						12:20 PM	1:20 PM	Х		Х		Х
NSCI	2423	SCIENCE IN ELEM SCHOOL		Х						1:30 PM	2:55 PM		Х		Х	
ART	3262	PUBLIC SCHOOL ART* (every other year, even year)						Х		2:15 PM	5:05 PM		Х		Х	
PHED	3333	PE IN ELEMENTARY SCH			1	Х				9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х		Х		Х
MUSC	2222	MUSIC IN ELEM SCHOOL	1	Х				1		9:30 AM	10:30 AM	^	Х	. ^	Х	_ ^
IVIUSC	2222	IVIOUS IN ELEIVI SCHOOL		٨						J.3U AIVI	TO:20 AIVI		٨		^	

SLP	1123	INTRODUCTION TO SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY		Х				9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х		Х		X
SLP	1143	PHONETICS		Х				10:10 AM	11:10 AM	Х		Х		Х
SLP	1153	LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT		Х				1:30 PM	2:55 PM		Х		Х	
SLP	2011	FIELD OBSERVATION				Х		11:55 AM	12:55 PM				Х	
SLP	2103	ANATOMY & PHYS SPCH MECH				Х		1:30 PM	2:55 PM		Х		Х	
SLP	2113	AUDIOLOGY		Х				5:30 PM	8:30 PM	Χ				
SLP	2123	SPEECH SOUND DISORDERS		Х				11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Х		Х		Х
SLP	2343	CHILD LANGUAGE DISORDERS		Х				9:30 AM	10:55 AM		Х		Х	
SLP	2652	DIAG METHODS SPCH/LNG PATH				Х		11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Х		Х		
SLP	3003	SPEECH SCIENCE				Х		10:10 AM	11:10 AM	Χ		Х		Х
SLP	3113	CLINICAL PROCEDURES				Х		9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х		Х		Х
SLP	3122	NEURAL BASES IN ACQUIRED COMM DISORDERS				Х		9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Χ		Х		
SLP	3642	CLINICAL PRACTICUM SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY I			Х			ARR	ARR					
SLP	3653	SPEECH READ/AUD/AURAL REHAB				Х		5:30 PM	8:30 PM	Χ				
SLP	4102	CLINICAL PRACTICUM SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY II			Х			ARR	ARR					
SLP	4602	FLUENCY DISORDERS				Х		11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Χ		Х		
SLP	4613	NEURAL BASES OF ORGANIC COMM DISORDERS		Х				9:05 AM	10:05 AM	Х		Х		Х
SLP	4623	VOICE DISORDERS		Х				11:15	12:15 PM	Х		Χ		Х
SLP	4633	SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY IN THE SCHOOLS				Х		9:30 AM	10:55 AM		Х		Х	
ENGL	3302	LITERATURE FOR YOUNG PEOPLE			Х			10:10 AM	11:10 AM	Х		Χ		
IDS	4522	SENIOR SEMINAR	Х					4:30 PM	6:30			Х		
ENGL	4763	TEACHING ENGLISH IN SECONDARY SCHOOL		Х				8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Χ		Х		Х
HIST	4763	TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES IN SECONDARY SCHOOL		Х				8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Χ		Х		Х
MATH	4463	TEACHING MATHEMATICS IN SECONDARY SCHOOL		X				8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Χ		Χ		Χ
NSCI	4463	TEACHING SCIENCE IN SECONDARY SCHOOL		Х				8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Х		Х		Х